1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

NTY DEPT.OF . e
KS, HIGHWAY & D WoreSobd e Dvslon
RTATION  CcONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works &; Transportation Committee C.0.NO:; 2
DATE: 11/7/2016

ANE
L1

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 316014
P.O. No.: 20161575-00

PROJECT: County Highway Facility Satellite Building
CONTRACTOR: Advanced Building Corporation

DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

Requested By: Owner ' ;

2
3. Proposed Change: Excavation and compaction of soils to ensure load bearing capabilities
4. Reason for Change: Soil variability in area of footings required additional excavation and compaction.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: ' $1.540.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract AMOUNL WAS......ccoiiiiiiiiisis e e e end $444,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.......civiiniiiii it s $1,224.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was ..ot $445,224.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ... $1,540.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order wWill be.....ci.ciniiiiiiiiiin i $446,764.00
The Completion Date will be UnChanged BY........c.cccviviiiimiiiiiiiiiii e ass s 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........c.oouun.c. e 11/15/16

~ Approvals: ,~ . ~ , /é”_‘ é ——7
 Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

'g_.; C_ [13l/re(7

Contrattor Architect / Engineer (A/E)
Purchasing Division , k Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor - Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

H:\Shared\Engineering Division\Ryan Shore\316014 - Highway Satellite Building\11 - Change Orders\316014- CO2 docx




